
FROM TO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 BAREILLY-1
EUDC, BAREILLY 11 KV & LT VERTICAL

KUTUBKHANA SARAIKHAM
URBAN

24.01.2026 OR 

25.01.2026

11.00 

AM
5.00 PM 6 Hrs

RECONDUCRING OF CONDUCTOR FROM OLD CONDUCTOR TO ABC BUNCH (RDSS)
1200 YES YES

2 BAREILLY-1
EUDC, BAREILLY 11 KV & LT VERTICAL

KUTUBKHANA ALAHAZRAT
URBAN

24.01.2026 OR 

25.01.2026

11.00 

AM
5.00 PM 6 Hrs

RECONDUCRING OF CONDUCTOR FROM OLD CONDUCTOR TO ABC BUNCH (RDSS)
1500 YES YES

3

JANKIPURAM

MAHANAGAR 11KV &LT MAHANAGAR GSI TADI KHANA URBAN 24.01.2026 10.00 AM 5.00 PM 7 Hrs RDSS WORK FOR ABC 

SRI NAGAR COLONY, 

KRISHNALOK COLONY, 

MADIYAW THANA, 

SNEHI NAGAR

YES YES

4
JANKIPURAM

MAHANAGAR 11KV&LT MAHANAGAR PRIYADARSHNI BHARAT NAGAR URBAN 24.01.2026 10.00 AM 5.00 PM 7 Hrs RDSS WORK FOR ABC 

TOWR WALI GALI, BARI 

ENCLAVE, TRINTY
YES YES

5
JANKIPURAM

MAHANAGAR 11KV&LT MAHANAGAR PRIYADARSHNI BHARAT NAGAR URBAN 25.01.2026 11.00 AM 5.00 PM 6 Hrs

HT CABLE HOISTING AND CHARGING UNDER 

BUSINESS PLAN WORK

TOWR WALI GALI, BARI 

ENCLAVE, TRINTY YES YES

6

JANKIPURAM

MAHANAGAR DALIGANJ AHIBARANPUR SHIV NAGAR URBAN 24.01.2026 12:00 14:00 2 ON SITE TF WORK

SHIV NAGAR, 

BRAMHDEV MARG, 

GULSHAN MAJAR YES YES

7 SITAPUR EDD LAKHIMPUR EDD NIGHASAN NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL

8 SITAPUR EDD LAKHIMPUR EDD MITAULI NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL NILL

9 Bareilly-2 EDC-Budaun EDD-Bisauli Parvejnagar Parvejnagar Rural 24.01.2026 or 25.01.2026 11:00 17:00 06 Hrs RDSS WORK STRINGING

10 Bareilly-2 EDC-Budaun EDD-Bisauli Parvejnagar Jarara Rural 24.01.2026 or 25.01.2026 11:00 17:00 06 Hrs RDSS WORK STRINGING

11 Bareilly-2 EDC-Budaun EDD-Bisauli Bagrain Pepal Rural 24.01.2026 or 25.01.2026 11:00 17:00 06 Hrs RDSS WORK STRINGING

12 Bareilly-2 EDC-Budaun EDD-Bisauli Rudain Kundawali Rural 24.01.2026 or 25.01.2026 11:00 17:00 06 Hrs RDSS WORK STRINGING

13 Bareilly-2 EDC-Budaun EDD-Bisauli Disauliganj Rehdiya Rural 24.01.2026 or 25.01.2026 11:00 17:00 06 Hrs RDSS WORK STRINGING

14 Bareilly-2 EDC-Budaun EDD-Bisauli Faizganj Sisaraka Rural 24.01.2026 or 25.01.2026 11:00 17:00 06 Hrs RDSS WORK STRINGING

15 SITAPUR EDC LAKHIMPUR

EDD LAKHIMPUR
Nai Basti, 

Chhauchh & Kheri 

Town

Town No.-3, Vikas Bhawan, 

Mandi & Kheri Town
Urban 24.01.2026 10:00 17:00 7 hrs Shutdown taken by RDSS work

सौजन्या चौक, सुधीर वर्ाा 
राजाऩुर, कर्ऱाऩुर, सऱीर् 

बगगया ऩम्ऩ नं0-2।

इस कायााऱय के ऩत्ांक 
402/वव0वव0ख0प्र0ऱ0 

दिनांक 21.01.2026 के 
र्ाध्यर् से जजऱा सूचना 
अगधकारी, ऱखीर्ऩुर खीरी 
को सूगचत ककया गया। Yes

16 SITAPUR EDC LAKHIMPUR

EDD LAKHIMPUR
Nai Basti, 

Chhauchh & Kheri 

Town

Town No.-3, Hospital road, 

Mandi & Kheri Town
Urban 25.01.2026 10:00 17:00 7 hrs Shutdown taken by RDSS work

सुनहरी र्जजजि सांसि 
वाऱी गऱी, राजाऩुर र्ण्डी 
गेट, जटेशन रोड जोशीटोऱा, 
वऩऩररया शशव र्जन्िर से 
एऱ0आर0ऩी0 चौराहे तक।

इस कायााऱय के ऩत्ांक 
402/वव0वव0ख0प्र0ऱ0 

दिनांक 21.01.2026 के 
र्ाध्यर् से जजऱा सूचना 
अगधकारी, ऱखीर्ऩुर खीरी 
को सूगचत ककया गया। Yes

17 BAREILLY-1
EUDC, BAREILLY 33 KV VERTICAL, BAREILLY

PARSAKHEDA BRINDAVAN BEVERAGES URBAN 25.01.2026 10:00
17:00 7 hrs

as per consumer request BRINDAVAN BEVERAGES Nill Nill

CONSUMER 

AFFECTED AREA

स्थानीय स्तर पर  न्यूज 
पेपर में प्रकाशन की सूचना

1912 पर सूचचत 
ककया गया अथवा नह ीं

PLAN SHUTDOWN REPORT 24.1.2026 &25.1.2026

S.NO

.

Name of 

Zone
Name of Circle #REF! SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER 

TYPE

 

(Ind/Urba

n…..)

DATE OF PLANNED 

SHUTDOWN
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APPRO

XIMAT

E 

HOUR

S OF 

SHUTD

OWN

REASON FOR PLANNING OF SHUTDOWN


